Intel® Server Board S3420GPLX
Intel® Server Board S3420GPLC
Intel® Server Board S3420GPV
Intel® Server Board S3420GPRX
Intel® Server System SR1630GP
Intel® Server System SR1630HGP
Intel® Server System SR1630GPRX
Intel® Server System SR1630HGPRX

processor i3 or Intel® Pentium® processor G6950 using an active heat sink.
 10
A. PRODUCTION ORDER CODES
A1. Production Board
Picture Product Code
MM#
UPC
MOQ Description
S3420GPLX
907525
00735858211802
5 Production Intel® Server Board S3420GPLX (boxed
version), PCIe/PCI-X/PCI support, six SATA ports and Dual
GbE. Support Intel SAS module and RMM3 module.
Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor 3400 series/ Intel®
CoreTM i3/Pentium® G6950.
S3420GPLC
907524
00735858211819
5 Production Intel® Server Board S3420GPLC (boxed
version), PCIe/PCI-X/PCI support, six SATA ports and Dual
GbE. Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor 3400 series/
Intel® CoreTM i3/Pentium® G6950.
BB3420GPLC
907526
00735858211826
10 Production Intel® Server Board S3420GPLC (OEM 10-
pack version), PCIe/PCI-X/PCI support, six SATA ports
and Dual GbE. Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor
3400 series/ Intel® CoreTM processor i3-500
series/Pentium® processor G6950.
S3420GPV
902726
00735858213851
5 Production Intel® Server Board S3420GPV (boxed
version), PCIe/PCI-X/PCI support, six SATA ports and Dual
GbE. Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor 3400 series/
Intel® CoreTM processor i3-500 series/Pentium® processor
G6950.
BB3420GPV
902728
00735858213868
10 Production Intel® Server Board S3420GPV (OEM 10-pack
version), PCIe/PCI-X/PCI support, six SATA ports and Dual
GbE. Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor 3400 series/
Intel® CoreTM processor i3-500 series/Pentium® processor
G6950.
S3420GPRX
905452
00735858214841
5 The production S3420GPRX board (boxed version),
S3420GPRX is rack chassis optimized that contains six
SATA ports, 5 onboard GbE. It supports Intel SAS module
and RMM3 Lite module. Compatible with Intel® Xeon®
processor 3400 series/ Intel® CoreTM processor i3-500